

How Many Cookies Should I Order?

When buying cookies, keep in mind, there is roughly about 18-20 cookies in a pound.

If you estimate 2 cookies per person, every 1 pound of cookies is enough for 10 people. For example, if you're having a party of 50 people, 5 pounds should be good enough to give everyone about 2 cookies. Keep in mind, denser cookies (amaretti, sandwich cookies, etc.) will be heavier cookies meaning a lesser amount of cookies in a pound. Butter cookies will be much lighter, so there will be more in a pound.

Allergen notice:

We are NOT a nut-free facility. Although we have strict guidelines in cleanliness, we don't have areas that are strictly nut-free. Our facility houses: peanuts, pine nuts, almonds and pistachios. Please keep this in mind if you or someone in your party has ANY nut allergies.



TUXEDO SANDWICH – Ingredients: Flour, Sugar, water, butter, margarine, shortening, Baker's Chocolate, Egg food coloring, Vanilla Extract, Buttercream, White Chocolate, Chocolate Chips, CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS & MILK. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



AMARETTI RED CHERRY WITH ALMONDS – Ingredients: Sugar, egg whites, semolina, almond paster, marashino cherry. Made with ALMONDS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



AMARETTI PISTACHIO – Ingredients: Pistachios, egg whites, sugar, Almond Paste. Made with ALMONDS & PISTACHIOS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



OVAL AMARETTI - Ingredients: Sugar, egg whites, semolina, almond paste, made with ALMONDS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



OVAL AMARETTI -CHOCOLATE – Ingredients: Sugar, egg whites, semolina, almond paste, confectionery chocolate, made with ALMONDS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



CIMINO (SESAME) – Ingredients: Flour, Sugar, Water, Shortening, Baking Powder, Lemon Essence, Vanilla Extract, Glucose & Sesame Seeds. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



RASPBERRY KOLACKY – INGREDIENTS: Cake Flour, Bread Flour, Sugar, Water, Butter, Egg Food Coloring, Shortening, Whipping Cream, Eggs, Salt, Vanilla Extract, Baking powder, Powdered Milk, Raspberry Preserves. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



NUTELLA KOLACKY – Ingredients: Cake Flour, Bread Flour, Water, Sugar, Eggs Food Coloring, Butter, Shortening, Whipping Cream, Eggs, Salt, Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder, Powdered Milk, Nutella. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



APRICOT KOLACKY – INGREDIENTS: Cake Flour, Bread Flour, Sugar, Water, Butter, Egg Food Coloring, Shortening, Whipping Cream, Eggs, Salt, Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder, Powdered Milk, Apricot Preserves. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



CHEESE KOLACKY – Ingredients: Cake Flour, Bread Flour, Sugar, Water, Butter, Egg Food Coloring, Shortening, Whipping Cream, Eggs, Salt, Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder, Powdered Milk, Cream Cheese. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



HORSESHOE VANILLA CREAM SANDWICH – Ingredients: Flour, Sugar, Water, Butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg Food Coloring, Vanilla Extract, Buttercream, Confectionery Chocolate. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



DREAMSICLE – Ingredients: Flour Sugar, Water, Butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg Food Coloring, Vanilla Extract, Buttercream, Orange Flavored Chocolate, Assorted Sprinkles. CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, AND MILK. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



LONG RASPBERRY SANDWICH - Ingredients: Flour, sugar, Water, butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg food coloring, vanilla extract, raspberry Preserves, Confectionery Chocolate. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



LONG FUDGE SANDWICH - Ingredients: Fudge, Confectionery Chocolate, Flour, Sugar, Water, Butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg Food Coloring, Vanilla Extract, Baker's Chocolate, Confectionery Chocolate. Contains WHEAT, EGGS & MILK. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



CHERRY TOPPED SANDWICH – Ingredients: Flour, sugar, water, butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg Food Coloring, Vanilla Extract, Buttercream, Glazed Cherry, Confectionery Chocolate. CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS & MILK. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



NUTELLA SANDWICH – Ingredients: Nutella, Cake Flour (wheat), sugar, water, butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg Food Coloring, Vanilla Extract. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



HORSESHOE CHOCOLATE SANDWICH – Ingredients: Flour, Sugar, Water, Butter, Margarine, Shortening, Egg Food Coloring, Vanilla Extract, Chocolate Buttercream, Confectionery Chocolate, Nonpareil Sprinkles. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



FIGS (CUCIDATI) - Ingredients: Ground Figs, Cake Flour, Bread Flour, Granulated Sugar, Vegetable Shortening, Eggs, Powdered Milk, Baking Powder, Raisins, Honey, Citron, Apricot Preserves, ALMONDS, Nonpareil Sprinkles. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



LEMON TARALLI – Ingredients: Flour, granulated sugar, baking powder, Lemon Essence, milk. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



CHOCOLATE CRESCENTS – Ingredients: Flour, sugar, Water, Margarine, Shortening, Almond Essence, Confectionery Chocolate, Almond Pieces. CONTAINS NUTS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



RASPBERRY ALMOND – Ingredients: Flour, sugar, water, margarine, shortening, Almond Essence, Powdered Sugar, Almond pieces, confectionary chocolate & raspberry preserves. CONTAINS NUTS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



TURTLES – Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Granulated sugar, water, butter, shortening, margarine, Egg food coloring, vanilla extract, Chocolate Fudge, Caramel, Walnut pieces. CONTAINS NUTS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



POWDER CRESCENTS – Ingredients: Flour, Sugar, Water, Margarine, Shortening, Almond Essence, Powdered Sugar, Almond Pieces. CONTAINS NUTS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



CHOCOLATE DROPS – Ingredients: Flour, Sugar, Water, Margarine, Shortening, Almond Essence, Chocolate Fudge, Peanuts. CONTAINS NUTS. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.



ITALIAN RAINBOW LAYER COOKIE – Ingredients: Sugar, egg whites, semolina, almond paste, made with ALMONDS, confectionary chocolate, apricot preserves, green food coloring, red food coloring. Manufactured in a plant that is exposed to walnuts, peanuts, almonds & pine nuts.